VETERANS BONANZA

Veterans Bonanza (VB) Sponsorship Tier

Freedom

Hero

Old Glory

Yellow
Ribbon

Liberty

Basic

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

Event Title Sponsor (Limit 2)

X

Targeted Ads Day-of-Event

Inclusion in Radio Marketing (Mentions)

Identified in Written Pres Releases

Organization Logo on Material/Banner at Bonanza

Organization Name on Material/Banner at Bonanza

Live Website Link on VB Landing Page

Booth* at Event

Tickets to Business Networking Event

Two (2) Free Lunches

Light Morning Snacks / Refreshments

XX | X[X|X[X|X|X|X]|X

XX | X[X|X[X|X|X|X]|X

XXX |[X[X[X|X|X|X

X[ X | X|[X|X|[X|X

X | X | X[X|X|X

X |X|X|X|X

* Booths include: 6’ table, chairs, and internet access.




