

Veterans Bonanza (VB) Sponsorship Tier

	Freedom \$10,000.00	Hero \$5,000.00	Old Glory \$2,500.00	Yellow Ribbon \$1,000.00	Liberty \$500.00	Basic \$250.00
Event Title Sponsor (Limit 2)	X					
Targeted Ads Day-of-Event	X	X				
Inclusion in Radio Marketing (Mentions)	X	Х	Х			
Identified in Written Pres Releases	X	Х	Х			
Organization Logo on Material/Banner at Bonanza	X	Х	Х	X		
Organization Name on Material/Banner at Bonanza	X	X	Х	X	X	
Live Website Link on VB Landing Page	X	Х	Х	X	Х	Х
Booth* at Event	X	X	Х	X	X	Х
Tickets to Business Networking Event	X	Х	Х	X	Х	Х
Two (2) Free Lunches	X	Х	Х	X	Х	Х
Light Morning Snacks / Refreshments	X	Х	Х	X	Х	Х

Booths include: 6 table, chairs, and internet access.